“The Fluid Control Expert”
Operating Principle
Fluid entering the meter passes through the inlet flow straightener which
reduces its turbulent flow pattern and improves the fluid's velocity profile.
Fluid then passes through the turbine,causing it to rotate at a speed
proportional to fluid velocity. As each turbine blade passes through the
magnetic field at the base of the transducer, an AC voltage pulse is generated
in the pick-up coil. These pulses produce an output frequency proportional

End Connection
Flow
Range[l/min]
Extended Flow
Range[l/min]
Recommended
Strainer [Mesh]
Flow
Range[m3/h]
Extended Flow
Range[m3/h]
pipe length.
2
TTDSS.004... 4 G 1/2”or DN15 0,6...4,5 0,6...6 60
TTDSS.006... 6 G 1/2” or DN15 1,5...10 1...10 60
TTDSS.010... 10 G 1/2” or DN15 3...20 2,5...25 60
TTDSS.015... 15 G 1” or DN25 10...100 6...133 60
TTDSS.020... 20 G 1” or DN25 13...133 7,5...150 60
TTDSS.025... 25 G 1 1/2” or DN40 16...165 8...165 40
TTDSS.032... 32 G 2” or DN40 25...250 13...250 20
TTDSS.040... 40 G 2” or DN50 33...335 16...335 20
TTDSS.050... 50 DN50 4...40 2...40 20
 TTDSS.065... 65 DN65 7...70 4...70 20
 TTDSS.080... 80 DN80 10...100 5...100 10
 TTDSS.100... 100 DN100 20...200 10...200 10
 TTDSS.125... 125 DN125 25...250 13...250 4
TTDSS.150... 150 DN150 30...300 15...300 4
TTDSS.200... 200 DN200 80...800 40...800 4
Installation
 The Model TTDSS Turbine Meter is simple to install and service. It operates in any orientation (horizontal to vertical) as long
as   the “flow direction” arrow is aligned in the same direction as the actual line flow. For optimum performance, the flow meter
 should be installed with a minimum of 10 diameters upstream straight pipe length and 5 diameters downstream straight